Start

nummer Navn

1
18
16
19

8
17

9

6
12

3
14
15

5
10

7
4

James

Kare Hansen
Christian Vejlbo
Mads Vestergaard Sgrensen
Brian Bauner
Anders Rasmussen
Ulrik Mikkelsen
andre Harboe
svend age larsen
Kenn Jgrgensen
Allan Petersen
Katrine Fehrend
Charlotte

Jesper Flgche

Kim Jess

Henrik Jehg

kgre tid
HHHHHHHEH
01:05:22
01:06:22
01:06:58
01:07:40
01:08:34
01:11:25
01:11:36
01:14:10
01:15:01
01:19:58
01:27:25
01:28:25
01:27:57
01:37:50
01:42:35

DNF - Forventet sluttid

Straf tid Total
00:00:20 HiH##HHHHHHEHHH####H DNF
00:00:50 01:06:12
00:01:41 01:08:03
00:01:52 01:08:50
00:01:35 01:09:15
00:01:44 01:10:18
00:01:17 01:12:42
00:01:39 01:13:15
00:01:17 01:15:27
00:01:48 01:16:49
00:01:14 01:21:12
00:01:41 01:29:06
00:00:52 01:29:17
00:01:31 01:29:28
00:01:45 01:39:35
00:01:11 01:43:46



